

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2 & 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3007 OF 2007

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR  
VERSUS

Appellant (s)

RAJESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order dated 11.7.2007 and for intervention and office report )

Date: 16/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Amanpreet Singh Rahi, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

Mr. Satish Hooda, Adv.

Mr. Ved Prakash Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv

Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

Mr. Vineet Dhanda, adv.

Mr. Amrendra Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms. Monica Anand, Adv.

Mr. Shalabh Gupta, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned counsel for the State of Haryana submits that he will  
seek necessary instructions from the State.

Put up after summer vacation.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur) (Usha Sharma)

Court Master Court Master