

IN CHAMBERS

ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3007 OF 2007

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 11/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG.
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv. for
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. N.A. Usman, Adv.
Mr. Amrendra Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Eight weeks' time granted for bringing the legal
representatives on record.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER