

>
ITEM NO.22

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3007 OF 2007

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default]

Date: 11/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Satyendra Kumar ,Adv
Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant is granted two
weeks' time for bringing on record the Lrs. of Respondent
Nos. 26, 30, 76 and 78.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Assistant Registrar